Kornetu STIRNU BUKS
Korneti / 01.07.2017

a0
Openhovskis, Juris 000: 4:29:04

00: - km/h
[: 6056

00000/000: 162 (of 204)
Enduro E Bike 00000/0: 134 (of 155)

On0oon: 2:24:47
Oo0d: O0000: 75(of 86)
VL2 0000000: 2:27:55
0000 0000 000
000 00 00 00 00 00 00 OO 000 000 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO

km 00 km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/h - - 0 0

101 - 34:15 - 63 12:01 110 12:01 - 34:15 - 63 12:01 110 12:01
102 - 52:20 - 77 21:24 135 21:24 - 1:26:35 - 71 33:16 125 33:16
103 - 31:17 - 73 15:01 132 15:01 - 1:57:52 - 72 48:17 129 48:17
104 - 29:36 - 75 13:33 134 13:33 - 2:27:28 - 72 1:01:50 130 1:01:50
105 - 1:11:04 - 77 34:08 137 34:08 - 3:38:32 - 74 1:35:58 132 1:35:58
Sprint Start - 27:07 - 74 13:33 135 15:56 - 4:05:39 - 75 1:49:31 134 1:58:31
Sprint Finish - 2:45 - 71 1:42 123 1:42 - 4:08:24 - 75 1:51:13 134 1:58:45
Finish - 20:40 - 67 9:56 127 9:56 - 4:29:04 - 75 2:01:09 134 2:04:17

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




